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University Fellows & Scholars  

UW-Eau Claire Anna Cook, Fellow  
Lecturer  
Chemistry and Biochemistry 
volkeraa@uwec.edu 

Damir Kovačević, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Political Science 
kovaced@uwec.edu 

UW-Green Bay Roshelle Amundson, Fellow  
Assistant Teaching Professor 
Writing 
amundsor@uwgb.edu 

Kimberley Reilly, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
History 
 reillyk@uwgb.edu 

UW-La Crosse Cord Brundage, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Comparative Animal Physiology 
cbrundage@uwlax.edu 
 
Eugenia Turov, Scholar 
Teaching Professor 
Chemistry and Biochemistry 
eturov@uwlax.edu 

Kate Evans, Scholar  
Associate Professor 
Recreation Management 
kevans@uwlax.edu 

UW-Milwaukee Megan Orcholski, Fellow  
Assistant Faculty Associate  
Communication 
orchols6@uwm.edu  

Hilary Snow, Fellow 
Teaching Faculty III 
Honors College (Art History and Asian Studies) 
snowh@uwm.edu   

UW-Oshkosh Lisa Schreibersdorf, Scholar  
Associate Professor 
Literature 
schreibersdl@uwosh.edu 

 

UW-Parkside Maria Franshaw, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Mathematics 
franshaw@uwp.edu 

Hilary Rasmussen, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Communication 
rasmussh@uwp.edu 

UW-Platteville 

 

 

Ganapathy Natarajan, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Industrial Engineering 
natarajang@uwplatt.edu 

Sarah Strange, Fellow 
Senior Lecturer 
Theatre 
stranges@uwplatt.edu 
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University Fellows & Scholars  

UW-River Falls 

 

 
Chris Holtkamp, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Plant and Earth Sciences                                              
christopher.holtkamp@uwrf.edu 
 

 
Erik Kline, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
English  
erik.kline@uwrf.edu 

UW-Stevens Point Lauren Gantz, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
Multiethnic Literature, Postcolonial 
Literature, and Women’s and Gender 
Studies  
lgantz@uwsp.edu 

Erica Ringelspaugh, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
English  
eringels@uwsp.edu 

 

Sarah Ross, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Theatre Design and Technology  
saross@uwsp.edu 

 

UW-Stout Kenneth Mullins, Scholar           
Assistant Professor 
Business 
 mullinsk@uwstout.edu 

Vivek Singhal, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Engineering  
singhalv@uwstout.edu 

UW-Superior Joshua Stangle, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
Mathematics  
jstangle@uwsuper.edu 
 

Jennifer Vogler, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Educational Administration  
jvoglers@uwsuper.edu 

UW-Whitewater Rashiqa Kamal, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
Finance 
kamalr@uww.edu 

Courtney Wilt, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Special Education  
wiltc@uww.edu 
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Wisconsin 
Teaching Fellows 
& Scholars  

Co-Directors  

 

Valerie Barske | UW-Stevens 
Point  
Coordinator, International Studies  
& Peace Studies   
Professor History  

vbarske@uwsp.edu 

Heather Pelzel | UW-Whitewater  
Director, LEARN Center 
Associate Professor 
Biological Sciences 

pelzelh@uww.edu 
 

UW System Administration  

Office of 
Academic Affairs  

Fay Akindes 
Director, Systemwide Professional  
& Instructional Development 
608-262-2684 
fakindes@uwsa.edu 

Erin McGroarty 
Program Associate 
608-262-8522 
emcgroarty@uwsa.edu 

Diane Waters 
Program Associate 
608-262-3216 
dwaters@uwsa.edu 
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